
February  2024

JOYNER PARK COMMUNITY CENTER
Gym
ADULT OPEN PLAY (18+)
Mon    Feb     5, 12, 19, 26              12:00 - 2:30 pm
Tue     Feb     6, 13, 20, 27              6:00 - 8:00 am
Wed    Feb     7, 14, 21, 28              12:00 - 2:30 pm
Thu     Feb     8, 15, 22, 29              6:00 - 8:00 am
Fri       Feb     9, 16, 23, 1                12:00 - 3:30 pm

YOUTH OPEN PLAY (AGES 17 & UNDER)
Tue     Feb     6, 13, 20, 27               3:15 - 5:30 pm              
Thu     Feb     8, 15, 22, 29               3:15 - 5:30 pm
                       

FLAHERTY PARK COMMUNITY CENTER
Gym
ADULT OPEN PLAY (AGES 35+)
Tue Feb 20, 27                                  6:00 - 8:30 pm

ADULT OPEN PLAY (18+)
Tue Feb 6, 13, 20, 27                        1:00 - 3:00 pm

YOUTH OPEN PLAY (AGES 17 & UNDER)
Thu  Feb 1,8, 15, 22, 29                    11:00 - 12:30 pm

No organized practices or individual trainings at
FPCC or JPCC. Half/full court depending on the
number of participants.

Basketball

Homeschool Rec
JOYNER PARK COMMUNITY CENTER
Gym A (Basketball) | Gym B (Volleyball)
Tue    Feb 6, 13, 20, 27                  12:00 - 3:00 pm

Thu    Feb 8, 15, 22, 29                  12:00 - 3:00 pm

Track-out youth can participate as well.

Volleyball
JOYNER PARK COMMUNITY CENTER
Gym
Mon     Feb 5, 12, 19, 26             3:15 - 5:30 pm
Wed     Feb 7, 14, 21, 28             3:15 - 5:30 pm
             

Mi﻿ddle school & younger: Gym 1 Side
High school & older: Gym 2 Side
Age range subject to change based on skill level.
No organized practices or individual trainings.



Preschool Time
JOYNER PARK COMMUNITY CENTER
Dance Studio
Fri      Feb 9, 16, 23, 1               8:00 am - 4:00 pm

 
Ages 5 & under with a parent/guardian, &
no food and drinks inside of the dance studio.

STEM Build
NEW ADDITIONS - Legos, Duplo Blocks, 
and Magna Tiles
JOYNER PARK COMMUNITY CENTER
Dance Studio
Tue     Feb 6, 13, 20, 27                   12:00 - 5:00 pm
Thu     Feb 1, 8, 15, 22, 29               12:00 - 5:00 pm

Ages 12 and under and parents/guardians must
remain in the building during the activity.

FLAHERTY PARK COMMUNITY CENTER
Gym - 3 courts
Mon    Feb 5, 12, 19, 26              1:00 - 3:00 pm
Wed    Feb 19, 26                        6:00 - 8:30 pm
Tue     Feb 6, 13, 20, 27              8:00 - 11:45 am
Wed    Feb 7, 14, 21                    8:00 - 9:30 am
Wed    Feb 28                              8:00 - 11:00 am
Wed    Feb 14, 21,                       6:00 - 8:30 pm
Thu     Feb 1, 8, 15, 22, 29          1:00 - 3:00 pm
Wed    Feb 15                              6:00 - 8:30 pm      
Fri       Feb 2, 9, 16. 23,               8:00 - 11:45 am
Wed    Feb 2, 9, 16. 23,               1:00 - 3:00 pm
Wed    Feb 16, 23                        6:00 - 8:30 pm 
Sat      Feb 17, 24                       12:00 - 3:30 pm

JOYNER PARK COMMUNITY CENTER
Gym - 3 courts
Mon    Feb 5, 12, 19, 26               6:00 - 11:15 am
Tue     Feb 6, 13, 20, 27               8:00 - 11:15 am
Wed    Feb 7, 14, 21, 28               6:00 - 11:15 am
Thu     Feb 8, 15, 22, 29               8:00 - 11:15 am
Fri       Feb 9, 16. 23, 1                 6:00 - 11:15 am

Pickleball

All skill levels welcomed at JPCC & FPCC.
Ages 18 and up.
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